to providing you the best 
construction for your needs.

To learn more, please call one  
of us at 570.823.1100 to request  
a proposal and/or arrange a tour.

SPECIFICATIONS

SITE IMPROVEMENTS
Site contains approximately 42.09 acres
On-site parking for approximately two hundred eighty-seven (287) vehicles
On-site trailer storage for approximately one hundred four (104) trailers with 8' wide
concrete dolly pad
8" thick x 60' deep, reinforced concrete dock apron at loading dock with an approximate
200' total loading court depth
Asphalt paving, including heavy duty pave at truck areas and light duty pave in vehicle
parking areas